
           

ATHLETIC SCHEDULE FOR WEEK OF  1/22 – 1/28/2024 
 

 GAME 

TIME 

DEPART 

TIME 

MONDAY 

 1/22 

 

 

MOD G BASKETBALL @ Shenendehowa (Gowana MS) 

V B BOWLING @ Guilderland-Town & Country Lanes-Fr 2/1 

 

 

MOD B BASKETBALL vs. Shenendehowa 

V G BOWLING vs. Saratoga - postponed 

 

AWAY 

AWAY 

 

 

HOME 

HOME 

4:15 

4:30 

 

 

4:15 

4:15 

3:15 

3:00 

 

 

GOFF 

EG Bowl 

TUESDAY 

 1/23 

 

REGENTS 

 

M9 G BASKETBALL @ Ballston Spa 

 

 

V G BOWLING vs. Colonie – Fr 12-4 

AWAY 

 

 

HOME 

 

 

 

4:15 

 

 

4:15 

 

3:00 

 

 

EG Bowl 

WEDNESDAY 

 1/24 

 

REGENTS 

 

BOE Mtg. @ 

Admin 7pm 

V G BOWLING @ Niskayuna – Blvd. Bowl Fr 1/16 

V B BOWLING @ Niskayuna – Blvd. Bowl Fr 1/16 

 

 

 

MOD WRESTLING vs. Saratoga (CAFETERIA) 

 

AWAY 

AWAY 

 

 

HOME 

 

4:15 

4:15 

 

 

4:15 

 

3:00 

3:00 

 

 

GOFF 

 

THURSDAY 

 1/25 

 

REGENTS 

 

 

 

 

MOD G BASKETBALL @ Shaker 

JV/V WRESTLING @ Saratoga-2 buses 

 

 

 

MOD B BASKETBALL vs. Shaker 

V G BOWLING vs. Bethlehem-Fr 2/12 

M9 G BASKETBALL vs. Niskayuna – Fr 1/16 

JV G BASKETBALL vs. Niskayuna – Fr 1/16 

V G BASKETBALL vs. Niskayuna – Fr 1/16 

AWAY 

AWAY 

 

 

 

HOME 

HOME 

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 

4:15 

6:00 

 

 

 

4:15 

4:15 

4:00 

5:30 

7:00 

3:20 

4:00 

 

 

 

GOFF 

EG Bowl 

CHS 

CHS 

CHS 

FRIDAY 

 1/26 

 

REGENTS 

 

End of Marking 

Period 6-12 

FR B BASKETBALL @ Albany 

JV B BASKETBALL @ Albany 

V B BASKETBALL @ Albany 

 

 

MOD WRESTLING vs. Colonie – Fr 1/27 

M9 G BASKETBALL vs. Albany 

JV G BASKETBALL vs. Albany 

V G BASKETBALL vs. Albany 

 

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 

 

 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

4:15 

5:30 

7:00 

 

 

4:15 

4:00 

5:30 

7:00 

2:30/2:45 

2:30/2:45 

5:00 

 

 

GOFF 

CHS 

CHS 

CHS 

 

SATURDAY 

 1/27 

 

 

 

 

 

 

B INDOOR TRACK @ CBA-SSC Freshman Championships 

G INDOOR TRACK @ CBA-SSC Freshman Championships 

JV WRESTLING @ Bethlehem Tournament 

JV/V CHEER @ Saratoga Competition 

 

MOD WRESTLING vs. Colonie-moved to 1/26 

ICE HOCKEY vs. Albany Academies 

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 

 

HOME 

HOME 

8:00am 

8:00am 

TBD 

TBD 

 

11:00 

4:30 

6:30am 

6:45am 

TBD 

TBD 

 

GOFF 

ACHF 

SUNDAY 

 1/28 

B INDOOR TRACK @ Union College-Sectionals 

G INDOOR TRACK @ Union College-Sectionals 

AWAY 

AWAY 

8:00am 

8:00am 

6:30am 

6:30am 

 


