	ATHLETIC SCHEDULE FOR WEEK OF 1/22 – 1/28/2024		GAME TIME	DEPART TIME
MONDAY	MOD G BASKETBALL @ Shenendehowa (Gowana MS)	AWAY	4:15	3:15
1/22	V B BOWLING @ Guilderland-Town & Country Lanes-Fr 2/1	AWAY	4:30	3:00
	MOD B BASKETBALL vs. Shenendehowa	НОМЕ	4:15	GOFF
	V G BOWLING vs. Saratoga - postponed	HOME	4:15	EG Bowl
TUESDAY 1/23	M9 G BASKETBALL @ Ballston Spa	AWAY	4:15	3:00
REGENTS	V G BOWLING vs. Colonie – Fr 12-4	НОМЕ	4:15	EG Bowl
WEDNESDAY	V G BOWLING @ Niskayuna – Blvd. Bowl Fr 1/16	AWAY	4:15	3:00
1/24	V B BOWLING @ Niskayuna – Blvd. Bowl <mark>Fr 1/16</mark>	AWAY	4:15	3:00
REGENTS				
BOE Mtg. @ Admin 7pm	MOD WRESTLING vs. Saratoga (CAFETERIA)	HOME	4:15	GOFF
THURSDAY	MOD G BASKETBALL @ Shaker	AWAY	4:15	3:20
1/25	JV/V WRESTLING @ Saratoga-2 buses	AWAY	6:00	4:00
REGENTS				
	MOD B BASKETBALL vs. Shaker	HOME	4:15	GOFF
	V G BOWLING vs. Bethlehem-Fr 2/12	HOME	4:15	EG Bowl
	M9 G BASKETBALL vs. Niskayuna – <mark>Fr 1/16</mark> JV G BASKETBALL vs. Niskayuna – <mark>Fr 1/16</mark>	AWAY AWAY	4:00 5:30	CHS CHS
	V G BASKETBALL vs. Niskayuna – Fr 1/16 V G BASKETBALL vs. Niskayuna – Fr 1/16	AWAY	7:00	CHS
FRIDAY 1/26	FR B BASKETBALL @ Albany	AWAY	4:15	2:30/2:45
	JV B BASKETBALL @ Albany	AWAY	5:30	2:30/2:45
	V B BASKETBALL @ Albany	AWAY	7:00	5:00
REGENTS				
End of Marking	MOD WRESTLING vs. Colonie – Fr 1/27	HOME	4:15	GOFF
Period 6-12	M9 G BASKETBALL vs. Albany	HOME	4:00	CHS
	JV G BASKETBALL vs. Albany	HOME	5:30	CHS
	V G BASKETBALL vs. Albany	HOME	7:00	CHS
SATURDAY	B INDOOR TRACK @ CBA-SSC Freshman Championships	AWAY	8:00am	6:30am
1/27	G INDOOR TRACK @ CBA-SSC Freshman Championships	\mathbf{AWAY}	8:00am	6:45am
	JV WRESTLING @ Bethlehem Tournament	AWAY	TBD	TBD
	JV/V CHEER @ Saratoga Competition	AWAY	TBD	TBD
	MOD WRESTLING vs. Colonie-moved to 1/26	HOME	11:00	GOFF
	ICE HOCKEY vs. Albany Academies	HOME	4:30	ACHF
	B INDOOR TRACK @ Union College-Sectionals	AWAY	8:00am	6:30am
SUNDAY 1/28	G INDOOR TRACK @ Union College-Sectionals	AWAY	8:00am	6:30am